SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy:
110 Lm/W
CRI:
80
Color Temperature:
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance:
60,000+ Life Hours (L70)
Watts:
15W, 20W, 30W
Voltage:
120V, 240V, 277V, 347V
Accessories:
0-10V Dimming (standard 30W),
Triac Dimming (15W, 20W),
0-10 1% Dim to Off Driver
Mounting Options:
Flush Mount
FEATURES
2-Ring
Ceiling Light
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© delviro energy 2018
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com
1
Date: Fixture:
Client/
Project:
Qty:
•
•
•
•
•
•
Contemporary style
2 size options
Cutting edge LED technology and efficiency
Requires no maintenance or bulb replacement
Instant on with no delay or warm up period
Commercial, multi-residential, dormitories,
hotel and retail applications
17"
2 Ring Large
14.75"
2 Ring Small
4.75"
Side
DIMENSIONS
OUTPUT PERFORMANCE
Models
RIL1212-7KST-2RING 15
RIL1212-7KST-2RING 20
RIL1212-7KST-2RING 30
Input Watts
13
21
32
Lm/W
110
110
110
Delivered Lumens
1430
2310
3520
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE SIZE FINISH ACCESSORIESWATTS
NOTE
TD - Triac Dimming (15W and 20W)
10D - 0 - 10V Dimming - 30W standard |  Please consult factory for 15W and 20W versions
WH FM
RIL1212-7KST-2RING
RIL1212-7KST-2RING
120V
240V
277V
347V
15
20
30
27K
3K
35K
4K
5K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
SM
LRG
Small
large
N
TD
10D
DIMOFF
None
Triac Dimming
0-10V Dimming
0-10 1% Dim to off
Driver
MOUNTING
FM Flush MountWH White
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© delviro energy 2018
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com
2
2-Ring
Architectural